
3:13 am Mon 20 May, 24 HS Girls Varsity Basketball 2013-14 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 11/11/2013 5:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Tue 11/12/2013 6:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Thu 11/14/2013 6:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Fri 11/15/2013 5:00 pm HS Girls Basketball St Paul's Lutheran School
Mon 11/18/2013 5:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Thu 11/21/2013 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Fri 11/22/2013 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Sat 11/23/2013 10:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Mon 11/25/2013 5:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 11/26/2013 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Mon 12/02/2013 5:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 12/03/2013 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Plymouth Christian
Thu 12/05/2013 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Mon 12/09/2013 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Greenhills School vs Greenhills
Tue 12/10/2013 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Thu 12/12/2013 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Fri 12/13/2013 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Pansophia Academy vs Pansophia Academy
Mon 12/16/2013 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Livingston Christian
Thu 12/19/2013 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Fri 12/20/2013 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Will Carleton Academy
Fri 01/03/2014 11:00 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball PRACTICE St Paul's Lutheran School
Mon 01/06/2014 5:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 01/07/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School
Wed 01/08/2014 4:00 pm HS Basketball Practice (ALL) One on One Athletics JV Boys, Varsity Boys, Varsity

Girls
Thu 01/09/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Fri 01/10/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs New Convenant Christian
Mon 01/13/2014 5:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 01/14/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Dearborn Advaned

Technology Academy
Thu 01/16/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Fri 01/17/2014 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Meadow Montessori
Fri 01/17/2014 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Calhoun Christian School vs Calhoun Christian
Mon 01/20/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Huron Valley Lutheran
Tue 01/21/2014 5:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 01/21/2014 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Washtenaw Christian Academy vs Washtenaw Christian

Academy
Thu 01/23/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
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Fri 01/24/2014 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Marshall Academy vs Marshall Academy
Mon 01/27/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Game Marshall Academy
Mon 01/27/2014 6:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Tue 01/28/2014 5:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Thu 01/30/2014 5:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Washtenaw Christian Academy vs. Washtenaw Christian
Fri 01/31/2014 12:00 am HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School
Sat 02/01/2014 12:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Pansophia Academy
Sun 02/02/2014 4:00 pm Shoot Around RSSAA Lower School
Mon 02/03/2014 5:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Game Marshall Academy vs Marshall
Mon 02/03/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Huron Valley Lutheran High School vs Huron Valley Lutheran HS
Tue 02/04/2014 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Dearborn Advanced Tech Academy vs Dearborn Advanced

Technology Academy
The gym is at the back left of the
facility

Thu 02/06/2014 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Fri 02/07/2014 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Will Carleton Academy vs Will Carleton Academy
Mon 02/10/2014 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Tue 02/11/2014 6:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball Game Detroit Public Safety Academy vs Westside Christian Academy
Tue 02/11/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Lansing New Covenant vs New Convenant Christian
Thu 02/13/2014 8:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Fri 02/14/2014 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Calhoun Christian School
Mon 02/17/2014 4:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Game Will Carleton Academy
Mon 02/17/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls JV Basketball game Monroe County Community College vs Meadow Montessori
Tue 02/18/2014 3:45 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School Practice
Wed 02/19/2014 4:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Game Will Carleton Academy
Thu 02/20/2014 6:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game Lutheran South High School vs Lutheran South HS
Fri 02/21/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Game St Paul's Lutheran School vs Marshall Academy
Sat 02/22/2014 9:30 am HS Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Mon 02/24/2014 6:00 pm HS Girls District Basketball Semi-Finals Washtenaw Christian Academy vs Washtenaw Christian
Tue 02/25/2014 6:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Wed 02/26/2014 7:00 pm HS Girls District Basketball Finals Washtenaw Christian Academy If we win on Monday, we will

player the winner of Livingston
Christian and Calvary Christian

Thu 02/27/2014 5:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Sat 03/01/2014 11:30 am HS Girls Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Mon 03/03/2014 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball Practice St Paul's Lutheran School
Tue 03/04/2014 7:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Regionals Our Lady of the Lakes High School


